TEST LOAD BANKS
T L B  S E R I E S  R A T E D  U P  T O  6 5 0  K W
L B O  S E R I E S  R A T E D  U P  T O  3 0 0 0  K W
L B M  S E R I E S  R A T E D  U P  T O  3 0 0 0 K W
I N D U S T R I A L
LBO-3000H (HORIZONTAL) LBO-1000H (HORIZONTAL)
TLB-250H (HORIZONTAL) LBO-1000V (VERTICAL)
LBM-1000V (VERTICAL)

•	 Analog kW meter
•	 Cam locks
ORDERING INFORMATION
TLB   -   600        H      -    S       -      3
PRODUCT:
LBI - Indoor
LBO - Outdoor
TLB - Portable Load Bank
LBM - MV Load Bank
CAPACITY (kW):
TLB: 80-650kW
LBO:80-3000kW
LBM:500-3000kW
AIRFLOW DIRECTION
H - Horizontal
V - Vertical
VOLTAGE:
S - Single Voltage
M - Multi-Voltage
PHASE:
1 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phases
NOTE:
* For customized load banks, please consult Thomson Power Systems Sales Team for more information